—
Wireless Controller
ARC600
Product Guide
Contents
1. Description..................................................................... 3
2. Complete communication system...................................4
3. Application..................................................................... 5

The order number consists of a string of codes generated
from the device's hardware and software modules. Use ABB
Library to access the selection and ordering information and
to generate the order number.
Table 14. Ordering data
Description ARC600A2324NA
Radio IF LTE
Data speed max See the mobile data reference guide (2NGA001029).
11. Accessories and ordering data
Certain equipment accessories can be attached to the
devices to increase the flexibility and functionality of the
devices according to the application requirements within the
network. More information regarding these additions should
be requested and discussed when planning and ordering the
equipment from ABB Distribution Automation. Replacement
parts for the devices are also available from ABB. This
includes all external parts or components of the sold device
that could have been damaged or lost. ABB does not supply
internal components or parts. The external replacement parts,
on the other hand, can be ordered from ABB After-Sales
Service via Parts-OnLine .
Table 15. Accessories
Description Order code
Test load resistor 2RCA028171
NTC resistor 2RCA028226
Hall sensor 2RCA028227
3G puck antenna (SMA male) 2RCA037240
DIN rail mounting kit (metal) 2RCA037241
I/O connector set 2RCA037242
Power cord (European plug) 2RCA037647
SMA(m)/FME(m) adapter1) 2RCA037659
Laird LTE antenna 700...2700 MHz (SMA male) 2RCA037660
1) Needed for single SIM Arctic products, if the third party antenna's connector type is FME female
More information is also available from
aftersales.relays@fi.abb.com.
12. Tools